LIGHTING ORDERING GUIDE
70 Armstrong Road	 Tel. (800) 541-6829	 www.atlantisrail.com
Plymouth, MA 02360	 Fax (508) 732-9798	 info@atlantisrail.com
1)	 Visualize the project by creating
a simple layout
2) Decide how many lights and which type
are desired and where they will be located
3) Calculate your power source requirements
4) Measure the wall thickness of your post material
5) Complete the order sheet below
5 STEPS TO LOW MAINTENANCE ACCENT LIGHTING
MICRO STAR™ LIGHTING ORDERING SHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
LED LIGHTING
S0801-PC01 Micro Star™ LED Light - White
S0803-1000 Tri Star Surface Mount Light - White
S0985-0000 Micro Star™ LED Post Cap - White
S0825-0018-BK Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 18" - Black
S0825-0018-BZ Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 18" - Bronze
S0825-0018-MT Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 18" - Metallic Silver
S0825-0018-WH Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 18" - White
S0825-0030-BK Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 30" - Black
S0825-0030-BZ Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 30" - Bronze
S0825-0030-MT Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 30" - Metallic Silver
S0825-0030-WH Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 30" - White
S0825-0042-BK Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 42" - Black
S0825-0042-BZ Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 42" - Bronze
S0825-0042-MT Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 42" - Metallic Silver
S0825-0042-WH Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 42" - White
TRANSFORMER & WIRING HARNESS ASSEMBLIES
S0832-0005 Micro Star™ Transformer - 5 Amp
S0825-TW560 Micro Star™ Transformer Wiring Harness - 5 Amp Female
S0825-JMPR-SC Micro Star™ Jumper - 12"
S0825-EX60-PT Micro Star™ Extension, 5' - Push Connectors
S0825-EX60-SC Micro Star™ Extension, 5' - Screw Connectors
S0825-EX300-SC Micro Star™ Extension, 25' - Screw Connectors
S0825-JF08-SC Micro Star™ Extension Wiring, 8" - Screw Connector, Female
S0825-FM08-SC Micro Star™ Extension Wiring, 8" - Screw Connector, Male
S0825-JF12-PT Micro Star™ Extension Wiring, 12" - Push Connector, Female
S0825-JM12-PT Micro Star™ Extension Wiring, 12" - Push Connector, Male
S0825-H048 Micro Star™ Wire Harness - 4' Handrail
S0825-H060 Micro Star™ Wire Harness - 5' Handrail
S0825-3000-SC Micro Star™ 3-Way Branch - Screw Connectors
S0825-3000-PT Micro Star™ 3-Way Branch - Push Connectors
MICRO STAR™ LED LIGHT & WIRING HARNESS GROMMETS
S0801-GR0701-10 Micro Star™ Grommet, 3/8" ID & 1/16" thick - 10 pack
S0801-GR0703-10 Micro Star™ Grommet, 7/16" ID & 1/8" thick - 10 pack
S0801-GR0705-10 Micro Star™ Grommet, 7/16" ID & 3/16" thick - 10 pack
S0801-GR0707-10 Micro Star™ Grommet, 7/16" ID & 1/4"  thick - 10 pack
S0825-GR1201-10 Wiring Harness Grommet, 9/16" ID & 1/16" thick - 10 pack
S0825-GR1203-10 Wiring Harness Grommet, 9/16" ID & 1/8" thick - 10 pack
S0825-GR1205-10 Wiring Harness Grommet, 11/16" ID & 3/16" thick - 10 pack
S0825-GR1207-10 Wiring Harness Grommet, 11/16" ID & 1/4" thick - 10 pack
Micro Star™ LED Light Bar
Micro Star™ LED Post Cap
Tri Star Surface Mount Light
Micro Star™ LED Light

Total # of Micro Star™ LED Lights (S0801-PC01) Needed:
Total # of Micro Star™ Jumpers (S0825-JMPR-SC) Needed*:
TRANSFORMER CALCULATOR
CALCULATION COMPONENT MAX. CAPACITY
(MC)
NUMBER REQUIRED
(NR)
% OF MAX.
CAPACITY*
COMPONENTS USED
(YES/NO)
Total Linear Footage of Project 100 ft YES
Micro Star™ LED Light (S0801-PC01) 100
Micro Star™ LED Post Cap (S0985-0000) 40
Tri Star Surface Mount Light (S0803-1000) 40
Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 18" (S0825-0018-XX)** 50
Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 30" (S0825-0030-XX)** 25
Micro Star™ LED Light Bar, 42" (S0825-0042-XX)** 18
Total % of Max. Capacity:
Average of % of Max. Capacity***
Number or Transformers Required****
* The number of jumpers